

Mise Ex 35/23 (CIS Reg. No.101/23)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 16-10-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appr.

Petitioner files adv hazira.

Petitioner files a petition on the ground stated thereon.

Prayer is allowed.

Register post is returned back unserved.

Let it be kept with the record.

Petitioner to file fresh requisites with proper address.

Fix 11-12-2023 for S/R and appr.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur