

Mise Ex 35 of 23 (CIS Reg. No.101/23)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 16-02-2024

No steps taken by the OP due to the resolution of the Local bar, Bishnupur.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 07-05-2024 for E/R of D/W.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

Later Order dtd. 16-02-2024

OP files a petition praying for making payment of Rs-10000/- only to the petitioner on the ground stated thereon and prays for time.

Prayer is allowed. Recall D/W.

Todate (07-05-2024) for further payment.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur